2021 Texas Xcel Platinum & Diamond State
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Mar 26-28, 2021
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Women / XD /7 Sr B
Session: All

Judge's Signatures

m -

1 214
2 217
3 221
4 216
5 220
6 218
7 213
8 215
9 212
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Quinn DaRosa
Texas Best
Kailey Payne
Win Kids
Claudia Tepper
TEGA

Joanna Lian
Classic Gymnastics

Emma Reysa
Texas Best

ToriKate Harrington
Win Kids
Embry Gabriel

Lone Star

Emma Barnard
Maximum Athletics

Darlene Mason
Texas Best
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9.350 37.250
3 1
9.600 37.050
1 2
9.025 36.675
7 3
9.250 36.550
4T 4
9.250 36.225
4T 5
9.425 36.025
2 6
8.775 35.125
8 7
9.100 34.375
6 8
8.750 33.350
9 9



